Week 1 
	Date
	Timing
（CET Time）
	Topic
	Hours

	Monday 17/07/2023
	09:00-9:30
	Welcome
	

	
	9:30-11:30
	Lecture: Design Thinking
	2

	
	14:00-17:00
	Guided tour in Design Studio or Design Museum
	3

	Tuesday 18/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: Design Thinking and Case Studies
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Review + Q&A session in Chinese
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Free afternoon
	

	Wednesday 19/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: Service Design
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Student Discussion
	1

	
	14:00-16:00
	Design Workshop
	2

	Thursday 20/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture:  Service Design and Case Studies
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Review + Q&A session in Chinese
	1

	
	14:00-16:00
	Presentation:Introduction to Italian Design
	2

	Friday 21/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: Interaction Design
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Student Discussion
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Free afternoon
	



Week 2 
	Date
	Timing
（CET Time）
	Topic
	Hours

	Monday 24/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: Interaction Design and Case Studies
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Review + Q&A session in Chinese
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Guided tour in Design Studio or Design Museum
	3

	Tuesday 25/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Design Workshop
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Student Discussion
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Free afternoon
	

	Wednesday 26/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: UX Design
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Student Discussion
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Presentation:POLI.designPrograms and Application
	3

	Thursday 27/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Lecture: UX Design and Case Studies
	2

	
	11:00-12:00
	Review + Q&A session in Chinese
	1

	
	14:00-17:00
	Free afternoon
	

	Friday 28/07/2023
	9:00-11:00
	Design Workshop presentation + evaluation
	2

	
	11:00-11:30
	Graduationceremony
	1



